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Madonna
No. of Titles Positions Madonna Louise Ciccone (born August 16,
Peak Tot. T10 #1 Tot. T10 #1 1958) is an American singer-songwriter,
N 62 26 4 897 170 18 actress and businesswoman. Referred to as
s=EN 71 61 13 855 228 29 the "Queen of Pop" since the 1980s, Madonna
= 'l 57 38 12 898 225 32 is known for pushing the boundaries of
SRR & i e n oG msnsan ool sk e
Sin IeS compiled by ml UK I
=Ingres Volker Doerken Date Peak WoC T10 Date Peak WoC T10
KR Holiday 031984/ 9 15 2 011984 2 28 7
Bl Borderline 06/1984 2 14 4
B Lucky Star 0311984 14 11
A Like A Virgin 1211984 4 18 7 11119843 18 9
A material Girl 0311985 13 11 0319853 10 4
KA crazy For You 06/1985 26 14 06/1985 2 17 7
Angel 06/1985 31 17 091985 5 12 4
n Into The Groove 08/1985. 3 16 8 07/1985 n 417 8
n Dress You Up 10/1985 20 9 12/1985 5 13 5
K Gambler 111985 25 11 101985 4 14 4
K&l Live To Tell 05/1986 12 15 04/1986 |2 13 5
B3 Papa Don't Preach 071986l 2 17 061986 JEM : 15 7
E&X True Blue 10119866 16 6 1011986 EM? 15 5
2 open Your Heart 12/1986 17 11 121986 4 9 5
EH La isla Bonita o0a/1987 M 5 23 13 osi1087 EM 2 11 7
E&3 Who's That Girl 07119872 16 8 o79s7EM’ 10 5
Causing A Commotion 09/1987 14 12 09/1987 | 4 9 4
K& The Look Of Love 011988 34 7 12119879 7 1
A Like A Prayer 0311989) 2 26 12 031989 EM ¢ 13 6
B} Express Yourself 06/1989) 3 18 8 06/1989 5 10 4
E cherish 081989 16 17 0911989 |3 8 3
A oh Father 0111996 16 7
Dear Jessie 12/1989 19 19 1211989 5. 9 5
m Keep It Together
El vogue 04119904 23 10 o4i1000 JEM 4 14 9
m Hanky Panky 07/1990 21 15 07/1990 = 2 9 4
Justify My Love 12/1990 100 18 2 12/1990 @ 2 10 5
3 Crazy For You (Remix) 031991 2 6 3
EA Rescue Me 0311991 21 13 031991 3 10 3
EA This Used To Be My Playground 071992/ 6 20 7 071992 3 9 4
Erotica 101992 13 13 1011992 3 10 3
m Deeper And Deeper 01/1993 26 14 12/1992 | 6 10 3
B Bad Girl 0411993 47 9 0311993 /100 8 1
EA Fever 04119936 9 2
E rain 08/1993 26 13 071993 7. 11 3
EA 'l Remember 0411994 49 13 0411994 7 10 3
Secret 1011994 29 13 101994 5] 10 2
E3 Take A Bow 12/1994 18 24 1211994 16 10
E3 Bedtime Story 0211995 4 13 2
X Human Nature 05/1995 50 9 0811995 '8 7
EH You'll See 111995 15 22 111995 5 15 a4
m One More Chance 03/1996 11 7

m Love Don't Live Here Anymore

Madonna

Status: 12.02.2019

US A I

Date Peak WoC T10

10/1983 16 21
03/1984 10 30 1
0811984 4| 16 5
111984 EW ¢ 19 o
0211985 2| 17 6
0311985 M 7 21 o
0411985 5 17 4
081985 5 16 4
041986 lEWl * 18 6
0611986 [EM 2 18 7
101986 '3 16 5
1211986 [EM 7 18 6
0311987 | 4| 17 5
071987 EMl * 16 6
091987 2 18 5
0311989 [N s 16 7
0611989 | 2 16 5
0811989 | 2| 15 5
111989 20 13
0211990 | 8| 13 2
0411990 Wz 24 s
06/1990 |10 11 1
111990 [EM 2 16 8
0311991 9 8 1
0711992 [El 7 20 s
101992 3 18 4
1211992 7 17 4
02/1993 36 11
07/1993 14 20
0411994 2| 26 10
101994 3 22 1
12/1994 730 15
0411995 42 7
06/1995 46 15
12/1995 6 20 5
0411996 78 8
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Madonna

m You Mus

m Don't Cry For Me Argentina
m Another Suitcase In Another Hall

Frozen

m Ray Of L

t Love Me

ight

m Drowned World (Substitute For Love)
m The Power Of Goodbye
Bl Nothing Really Matters
E Beautiful Stranger

ﬂ American Pie

m Music

3 pon't Tell Me

B} What It Feels Like For A Girl

Die Anot

her Day

E American Life

E Hollywood
60 Me Against The Music

» Britney Spears feat. Madonna

m Love Profusion
B2 Nothing Fails

K& Hung Up
K2 sorry

E Get Together

B2 sump

4 Minutes

» Madonna feat. Justin Timberlake

Bl Give 1t 2

Me

m Miles Away
Celebration
Give Me All Your Luvin'

» Madonna, Nicki Minaj, M.L.A.

Masterpi

ece

Girl Gone Wild
Living For Love
Ghosttown

Bitch I'm

Madonna

» Madonna feat. Nicki Minaj
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Status:

11/1996
01/1997

03/1998
05/1998
08/1998
11/1998
03/1999
06/1999

03/2000 JEN

09/2000
11/2000
04/2001
11/2002
04/2003
07/2003
11/2003

01/2004

1112005 JEW ©

03/2006
07/2006
11/2006

042008 [JEN 3

08/2008
12/2008
09/2009
02/2012

02/2015
04/2015

78
3

2
28
39

4
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13

2
22
16

4
10
21
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36

5
28
23
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5
8

40
34
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13
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12

1985 31

12.02.2019

11/1996
12/1996
03/1997

0311998 [IEN

05/1998
09/1998
12/1998
03/1999
06/1999

03/2000 .l 1
09/2000 [IEN -

12/2000
04/2001
11/2002
04/2003
07/2003
11/2003

12/2003

10
3
7

2
10
6
7

4
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13
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12
13
17
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12
12
18
19

15

1172005 [JEH ¢ 40

0372006 [JEN -

07/2006
11/2006

0372008 [IEW «

05/2008
12/2008
09/2009
02/2012

04/2012
05/2012
03/2015

7
9

7
39
3
37

68
73
26

19
9
7

29

23
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11/1996 18 20
0211997 8 16 3
031998 2 20
0711998 | 5| 20 4
10/1998 11 19
0511999 93 2
06/1999 19 19
02/2000 29 9
08/2000 lEM # 24 12
12/2000 4 21 8
05/2001 23 10
10/2002 8 17 4
04/2003 37 8
10/2003 35 13
12005 7 20 2
03/2006 58 6
04/2008 3 20 11
05/2008 57 1
08/2009 71 1
02201210 6 1
07/2015 84 2
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Madonna
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Madonna

BRITHEY SFERRS
ME AGANST THE MUSIC

BY 2003 10 2 37

MADONNA

EX 2004 36
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FOR YOUR CONSIDERATION 2011

WE

| BEST ORIGINAL SONG

Parformed by Madanna
Wusic & Lyries by Madeena, Julie Frost, Jimmy Maery

2012 ! esm
!dd/ I'tn Madonna

Lol Micki Mingj
The Reraixey

2012 73 28 2015 40 26 2015 34

Volker Doerken, Wuppertal, Germany // Contact: vdw56@gmx.net // lots of videos on Facebook: hits-100

Madonna Status: 12.02.2019 Page 5 of 5



